


65K

75K

75K

75K

65K



70K

80K



70K
70K

75K

55K



400GR

75K

GRILLED SALMON
Served with sauted baby potatoes and vegetable

GRILLED TUNA STEAK
Served with spicy mango salsa arugula

PAN FRIED BARAMUNDI
Baby potatoes, bokchoy, white wine sauce,
sauted tomato chery

FISH AND CHIPS
Deep fried fish served with tartar sauce
and french fries

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
Breaded chicken, marinara sauce with mozzarella
on top served with friench fries

BEEF RENDANG
Indonesian beef stew in coconut milk
served with rice

KUNG PAO CHICKEN
Chicken in flour, leek, cashew, chili and
kung pao sauce

180K

100K

100K

75K

75K

75K

80K

85K

75K



250gr

Golden deep fried bread crumbed chicken rolled with
bacon, mozzarella cheese with coleslaw salad
served with French fries 

185K

170K

170K
160K
160K

195K

175K

95K

95K

70K



70K

VEGETABLE WRAP
Lettuce,tomato,capsicum, red cabagge,avocado,
carrot,cucumber,red onion, served with tomato salsa
and tomato sauce

65K



75K

75K

85K

Banana Honey Pizza
Cheese fondue, banana, honey, pastry cream

Margherita
Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, slice tomato,
slice basil

Capricciosa
Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, mushroom,
ham, black olive

75K

75K

85K

Tono E Cipolla
Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, tuna and onion

BBQ Chicken
Chicken breast, onion, mushroom, homemade
BBQ sauce, mozzarella cheese

Vegetarian
Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, mushroom,
capsicum, zucchini, onion

Pizza Salami
Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, beef salami,
onion and black olive

85K

85K

75K

85K

Funghi
Tomato, sauce, mozzarella cheese, mushroom

Hawaiian Pizza
Pineapple, ham, onion, mozzarella cheese

Meat Lover
Beef Tenderloin in Asian black pepper sauce mix
capsicum, onion, mozzarella cheese
and parmesan cheese

Seafood Pesto Pizza
Squid, fish and shrimp, pesto sauce, red capsicum,
mozzarella cheese

75K

85K

110K

115K

SPAGHETTI BOLONESE
Spaghetti with bolonese beef sauce
and parmesan cheese

FETUCINI CARBONARA
Pbacon, egg yolk, mushroom, parmesan cheese,
cream, milk and served with cream sauce

RAVIOLI PUMPKIN
Homemade ravioli pumpkin, fetta with cream
parmesan sauce

RICOTA SPINACH RAVIOLI
Fresh homemade ricotta spinach ravioli with
butter and sage

PENNE PRAWN
Marinara sauce with grill prawn and
parmesan cheese on the top
served with garlic bread

PRAWN AGLIO
Prawn, Chilli oil, garlic, parmesan cheese
served with garlic bread

75K

70K

85K

80K

75K

75K



Banana Fritter 45K
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